
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

January 10,2015 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

JAN 08 2015 

KS Governmental Ethics C 

A. Name of Committee: Sedgwick County Democratic Party 

Address: 111 S Hydraulic Avenue 

Political Committee 

City and Zip Code: _W_i_c_h_it.a__K_S_67_2_1_1 _ 

This is a (check one): I Party Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through December 31, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 

5. Cash on hand at close ofpenod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 

0.00 

$4,581.07 

$12,230.10 

. $16,681.17 

$9.627.37 

$7,053.80 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 0.00 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or in tionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

~'-~~-_.1/8/15 . " '" ~-._.- .. ._. 

Date Signature ofTr ' '~rer 

GEe Form Rev, 2014 

mmission 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Sedgwick County Democratic Party 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & rndustry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Checl{, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loon E fUlId. 

Olber 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

see attached 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $11,472.10 

Total Unitcmized Contributions ($50 or less) $758.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

pageLor.}£ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
Sedgwick County Democratic Party 

'-l: 

Date Name 

10/24/2014 Martin, Joyce A 
Name Street1 

1401 N Armour St 

Name City 

Wichita 

Name State 

KS 

..:::::: 

rc 
24-0ct Eick, Gretchen 1536 N Park Place Wichita KS 

10/24/2014 Wilson. Kathy 1240 W 34th St N Wichita KS 
10/25/2014 Breckbill, Margot 1020 W Cottonwood Drive Valley Center KS 
10/28/2014 Kawawa, Tadayoshi 625 SMission Road Wichita KS 
10/28/2014 Lane, Michael 9121 W Murdock Wichita KS 
10/29/2014 Fraser, Judy 2422 N Coolidge Wichita KS 
10/29/2014 Brown, Carolyn 334 N Jane St Haysville KS 

10/30/2014 Vopat, Frank 503 N Forestview St Wichita KS 
10/30/2014 Cole, Mary 2S2S N Somerset Avenue Wichita KS 

10/31/2014 Plumbers and Pipefitters 1330 E1st St, Suite 115 Wichita KS 

10/31/2014 Billings, Dorothy 2330 N Oliver, #1206 Wichita KS 
10/31/2014 Cubbage, Diane 11314 W Delano St. Wichita KS 
10/31/2014 Rich, Janice 619 Greenwood Wichita KS 
10/31/2014 Cranford, Sharon 2420 Dellrose Wichita KS 

10/31/2014 Gragert, Michael 12720 ECherry Creek Ct Wichita KS 
10/31/2014 Norton I Tim 200 Timberlane Drive Wichita KS 

10/31/2014 Loganbill, Judy 2155 Erie St Wichita KS 

10/31/2014 Walker, John and Rosalee 6509 N Hydraulic Wichita KS 
10/31/2014 Tracy, Janice 4718 SW Santa Fe lake Rd Towanda KS 

11/01/2014 Miller, Margaret 430 Waverly St. Wichita KS 
11/01/2014 Dillmore, Nile 1102 N Jefferson St. Wichita KS 
11/01/2014 McLachlan, Terry 542 E Mulvane St Mulvane KS 

11/01/2014 Holm, Carolyn 4103 S Waco St Wichita KS 



Name Zip 
67206 

67203 

67204 

67147 

67207 

67212 

67204 

67060 

67235 

67204 

67214 

67220 

67212 

67211 

67220 

Occupation Employer Pay Meth 
check 
eFunds 
eFunds 
check 
eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 
check 
check 
check 
check 
check 

Amount 

S 100.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 15.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 36.00 

$ 24.00 

$ 12.00 

$ 24.00 

......r; 

~ 
fJ 

67207 

67060 

check 
check 

$ 12.00 

$ 50.00 

67211 check $ 20.00 

67219 

67144 

check 
check 

$ 12.00 

$ 10.00 

67218 
67203 
67110 

retired retired eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 

$ 200.00 
$ 50.00 
$ 50.00 

67217 eFunds $ 40.00 



11/01/2014 Ross, Novelene
 

11/01/2014 Robertson, Arlen
 
11/01/2014 Carmichael, John
 

11/01/2014 Hirsh, Carol
 
11/01/2014 Hirsh, Gene
 
11/01/2014 Lehman, Pat & Leroy
 
11/01/2014 Bishop, Elizabeth B. and Darrel
 
11/01/2014 Breckbill, Margot
 
11/01/2014 Crockett-Spoon, Susan E.
 
11/01/2014 Dutcher, Verna
 
11/01/2014 Enos, Donald D. and Jeanne
 

11/01/2014 Kennedy, Elizabeth D.
 
11/01/2014 Ninemire, Peter J.
 
11/01/2014 Fuller, John E. and Barbara P.
 

11/01/2014 Grotewiel. Ken
 
11/01/2014 Hicks, Elizabeth M.
 

11/01/2014 Billingsley, Jane
 
11/01/2014 Blackwell, M. Cecilia
 

11/01/2014 Stoner, Michael and Linda
 
11/01/2014 Vines, Peg
 

11/01/2014 Wahto, Diane
 
11/01/2014 Tucker, Norman and Carolyn A.
 

11/01/2014 Brady, Joanne
 
11/01/2014 Bridges, Carolyn
 
11/01/2014 Chambers, Carolyn
 
11/01/2014 Elliott, Stuart
 

2011 N Porter Apt A40 

2309 N Keith Ct. 
1475 Liannett 

1933 S 127th St E 
1933 S 127th St E 
515 Manlo Drive 
8518 Longlake St 
1020 W Cottonwood Drive 
1004 S. Governeour Rd 
26300 W State Hwy. M-64 
1640 Lexington 

6215 E 9th St 
1926 S. Estelle St 
6900 E. Zimmerly St. 

1552 Fountain Drive 
5233 W 1st 

141 E Crooked Creek Ct 
6500 E 21st St N Unit 23 

2923 N Coolidge Ave 
127 N Old Manor St. 

1912 Park PI. 
725 Meadowlark Place 

901 E Stone Path Street 
5219 E 1st St N 
1430 W Nottingham Circle 
615 W 27th St. S Apt 103 

Wichita KS 

Wichita 
Wichita 

KS 
KS 

'---..0 

~ 
..:J" 

Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Valley Center KS 
Wichita KS 
Ontonagon MI 
Wichita KS 

Wichita 
Wichita 
Wichita 

KS 
KS 
KS 

Lawrence 
Wichita 

KS 
KS 

Derby 
Wichita 

KS 
KS 

Wichita 
Wichita 

KS 
KS 

Wichita 
Derby 

KS 
KS 

Derby 
Wichita 
Wichita 
Wichita 

KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 



67203 eFunds $ 40.00 
......c. 

67205 
67203 

eFunds 
eFunds 

$ 
$ 

35.00 
30.00 

~ 
lJ 

67207 eFunds $ 30.00 
67207 eFunds $ 30.00 
67204 eFunds $ 30.00 
67207 eFunds $ 25.00 
67147 eFunds $ 25.00 
67207 eFunds $ 25.00 
49953 eFunds $ 25.00 
67218 eFunds $ 25.00 

67208 eFunds. $ 25.00 
67211 eFunds, $ 25.00 
67207 eFunds $ 20.00 

66047 eFunds. $ 20.00 
67212 eFunds $ 20.00 

67037 eFunds $ 15.00 
67206 eFunds $ 15.00 

67204 eFunds $ 15.00 
67208 eFunds $ 15.00 

67203 eFunds $ 15.00 
67037 eFunds $ 12.50 

67037 eFunds $ 10.00 
67208 eFunds $ 10.00 
67204 eFunds $ 10.00 
67217 eFunds $ 10.00 



11/01/2014 Ellsworth, Marcia 
11/01/2014 Finney, Gail 
11/01/2014 Garland, Jerri 
11/01/2014 Glover, David 
11/01/2014 Hopkins, Don 
11/01/2014 Kimbell, Arnetta 

11/01/2014 Rich, Janice 
11/01/2014 Sloop, Patricia M. 
11/01/2014 Thompson, Willard L. 
11/01/2014 Whipple, Brandon J. and Chelsea M. 
11/01/2014 Heath, Trina 
11/01/2014 Gentry, Alex 
11/01/2014 Fern and Herb VanGieson 

11/2/2014 Babich, Paul
 
11/3/2014 Brewer, David
 

11/3/2014 Vopat, Frank
 
11/15/2014 Martin, Ann Amsden
 
11/15/2014 Lehman, Pat & Leroy
 
11/15/2014 Docking, Jill
 
11/17/2014 Wilson, Kathy
 

11/28/2014 Walker, John and Rosalee
 

11/28/2014 Dean, Consuelo
 

11/30/2014 Cole, Mary
 

11/30/2014 Lehman, Pat & Leroy
 

12/1/2014 Miller, Margaret
 

12/1/2014 Dilfmore, Nile
 

12/1/2014 McLachlan, Terry
 

12/1/2014 Holm, Carolyn
 

12/1/2014 Ross, Novelene
 

12/1/2014 Robertson, Arlen 

7429 E Oxford Ct. 
1754 N Madison Ave 
8102 E Levitt Drive 
4626 S Fern Avenue 
124 S Doris St 
933 N Buffum St 

618 S Greenwood Ave 
1950 S Webb Rd Apt 121 
8302 E Gilbert St 
2925 S Walnut St 
341 N Spruce St 
340 N Yale Avenue 
2101 S Elizabeth St, #101 
604 N Broadview 
923 N. Vassar 

503 N Forestview St 
517 E Douglas, #313 
51Ei Manlo Drive 
125 S. Crestway 
1403 Columbia Terrace 

6509 N Hydraulic 
124 N Armour St 
25~~5 N Somerset Avenue 
515 Manlo Drive 
430 Waverly St. 

1102 N Jefferson St. 

542 E Mulvane St 
4103 SWaco St 

2011 N Porter Apt A40 

2309 N Keith Ct. 

Wichita KS 
Wichita KS -........J
 

Wichita KS -::::: 
Wichita KS UJ 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 

Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 

Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 

Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Mulvane KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 

Wichita KS 



67226 eFunds $ 10.00 
67214 eFunds $ 10.00 
67207 eFunds $ 10.00 '-e. 

67217 eFunds $ 10.00 ~ 
67209 eFunds $ 10.00 f' 
67203 eFunds $ 10.00 

67211 eFunds $ 10.00 
67207 eFunds $ 10.00 
67207 eFunds $ 10.00 
67217 eFunds $ 10.00 
67214 eFunds $ 5.00 
67208 eFunds $ 0.05 

67213 eFunds $ 50.00 
67208 eFunds $ 20.00 

67208 eFunds $ 25.00 

67235 eFunds $ 25.00 

67202 check $ 25.00 

67204 check $ 50.00 

67218 investment advisor financial services check $ 1,000.00 

67204 eFunds $ 50.00 

67219 check $12.00 

67206 check $25.00 

67204 eFunds $ 10.00 

67204 check $125.00 
67218 retired retired eFunds $200.00 
67203 eFunds $50.00 
67110 eFunds $50.00 
67217 eFunds $40.00 
67203 eFunds $40.00 

67205 eFunds $35.00 



12/1/2014 Carmichael, John
 

12/1/2014 Hirsh, Carol
 

12/1/2014 Hirsh, Gene
 

12/1/2014 Lehman, Pat & Leroy
 

12/1/2014 Bishop, Elizabeth B. and Darrel
 

12/1/2014 Breckbill, Margot
 

12/1/2014 Crockett-Spoon, Susan E.
 

12/1/2014 Dutcher, Verna
 

12/1/2014 Enos, Donald D. and Jeanne
 

12/1/2014 Kennedy, Elizabeth D.
 

12/1/2014 Ninemire, Peter J.
 

12/1/2014 Fuller, John E. and Barbara P.
 

12/1/2014 Grotewiel, Ken
 

12/1/2014 Hicks, Elizabeth M.
 

12/1/2014 Billingsley, Jane
 

12/1/2014 Blackwell, M. Cecilia
 

12/1/2014 Stoner, Michael and Linda
 

12/1/2014 Vines, Peg
 

12/1/2014 Wahto, Diane
 

12/1/2014 Tucker, Norman and Carolyn A.
 

12/1/2014 Brady, Joanne
 

12/1/2014 Bridges, Carolyn
 

12/1/2014 Chambers, Carolyn
 

12/1/2014 Elliott, Stuart
 

12/1/2014 Ellsworth, Marcia
 

12/1/2014 Finney, Gail
 

12/1/2014 Garland, Jerri
 

12/1/2014 Glover, David
 

12/1/2014 Hopkins, Don
 

12/1/2014 Kimbell, Arnetta
 

1475 Liannett 

1933 S 127th St E 

1933 S 127th St E 

515 Manlo Drive 

8518 Longlake 5t 

102() W Cottonwood Drive 

1004 5. Governeour Rd 

26300 W State Hwy. M-64 

1640 Lexington 

6215 E9th St 

1926 5. Estelle St 

6900 E. Zimmerly St. 

1552 Fountain Drive 

5233 Wist 

141 ECrooked Creek Ct 

6500 E 21st St N Unit 23 

2923 N Coolidge Ave 

127 N Old Manor St. 

1912 Park PI. 

725 Meadowlark Place 

901 EStone Path Street 

5219 E 1st St N 

1430 W Nottingham Circle 

615 W 27th St. S Apt 103 

7429 EOxford Ct. 

1754 N Madison Ave 

8102 E levitt Drive 

4626 SFern Avenue 

124 S Doris St 

933 N Buffum St 

Wichita KS 

Wichita 

Wichita 

KS 
KS 

-.......sJ 

~ 
(¥.J 

Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 

Valley Center KS 
Wichita KS 
Ontonagon MI 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
lawrence KS 

Wichita KS 
Derby KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Derby KS 
Derby KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 



67203 eFunds 

67207 eFunds 
67207 eFunds 

67204 eFunds 
67207 eFunds 

67147 eFunds 
67207 eFunds 
49953 eFunds 
67218 eFunds 
67208 eFunds 
67211 eFunds 
67207 eFunds 
66047 eFunds 

67212 eFunds 
67037 eFunds 
67206 eFunds 
67204 eFunds 
67208 eFunds 
67203 eFunds 
67037 eFunds 
67037 eFunds 
67208 eFunds 
67204 eFunds 
67217 eFunds 
67226 eFunds 
67214 eFunds 
67207 eFunds 
67217 eFunds 
67209 eFunds 
67203 eFunds 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 .""":: 
0-­

$30.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 
$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 
$15.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$12.50 

$10.00 

$10.00 
$10.00 

$10.00 
$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 
$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 



12/1/2014 Rich, Janice 

12/1/2014 Sloop, Patricia M. 
12/1/2014 Thompson, Willard L. 

12/1/2014 Whipple, Brandon J. and Chelsea M. 

12/1/2014 Heath, Trina 

12/1/2014 Gentry, Alex 
12/1/2014 Fern and Herb VanGieson 

12/1/2014 Tracy, Janice 

12/2/2014 Babich, Paul 

12/3/2014 Billingsley, Jane 

12/4/2014 Lawing, Jim 

12/5/2014 Kay, Elizabeth 

12/7/2014 Cantwell, Patrick 

12/8/2014 LaRosa, Alice 

12/12/2014 Herrington, Alvin 

12/13/2014 Zakoura-Vaughan, Marge 

12/13/2014 Cook, William 
12/13/2014 Livingston, Sherry 

12/13/2014 Whipple For Kansas 

12/13/2014 Kilgore, Marilyn 

12/13/2014 Terry, Norman 

12/13/2014 Vopat, Frank 

12/13/2014 Osborne, Susan 

12/13/2014 Phillips, James 

12/13/2014 Arbuckle, Barry 

12/13/2014 Jim Ward for Kansas House 

12/13/2014 Harris, Jenita 

12/17/2014 Wilson, Kathy 

12/14/2014 Martin, Ann Amsden 

12/18/2014 Matlack, Ardena 

12/20/2014 Wollenberg, Janine 

6185 Greenwood Ave 

1950 S Webb Rd Apt 121 

8302 EGilbert St 

2925 SWalnut St 

341 N Spruce St 

340 N Yale Avenue 

2101 S Elizabeth St, #101 

6718 SW Santa Fe Lake Road 

604 N Broadview 

PO Box 175 

115 N Crestway St 

7700 E 13th 5t, #49 

2021 N Broadmoor Ave, #102 

423 SSunset Drive, #1 

500 S Lakeview Drive 

9016 E. Boxthorn St 

435 S Oliver 

2705 North Shore Circle 

2925 S Walnut St 

1210 Lawrence Lane 

509 N Sandalwood St 

503 Forestview 

909 N Maize Road, #214 

2330 N Oliver, #1206 

5565 N St. Clair 

3100 E Clark St 

1917 S. Fox Run Circle 

1403 Columbia Terrace 

517 E Douglas, #313 

448 E. Hellar St 

522 Moy Lane 

Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita 

Wichita 

KS 
KS "-....£ 

~ 
Wichita 

Wichita 

KS 
KS 

0 

--­Wichita KS 
Towanda KS 
Wichita KS 
Derby KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Andover KS 
Derby KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 

Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 

Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 
Wichita KS 

Wichita KS 
Clearwater KS 
Mulvane KS 



67211 
67207 
67207 
67217 
67214 

67208 
67213 

67144 
67208 
67037 

67208 

67206 

67206 

67002 

67037 retired 
67226 
67218 

67205 
67217 candidate campaign 
67206 

67230 

67235 

67212 

67220 

67204 

67211 
67207 
67204 

67202 
67026 
67110 

retired 

politics 

eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 
eFunds 
check 
eFunds 
check 
check 
check 
check 
check 
check 
check 
check 
check 
check 
check 

check 
check 

check 
check 
check 
check 
check 
eFunds 

check 
check 
check 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 
$10.00 

'-C 
.~-­-$5.00 

$0.05 
$50.00 

10.00 
$20.00 

125.00 

125.00 

50.00 

125.00 

50.00 
250.00 
100.00 

15.00 

40.00 
250.00 

15.00 

40.00 

50.00 

30.00 

100.00 
30.00 

125.00 
20.00 

50.00 

25.00 

50.00 
20.00 



12/29/2014 Jenney, Charles 

31-Dec Jean SchodorfforSecretary of State 

SUBTOTAL 

7702 EPagent Ln 

6900 E. Zimmerly 51. 

Wichita 

Wichita 

KS 
KS 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

~ 

':: 
-Y ..-... 

TOTAL 



67206 teacher education check $ 460.00 

67207 candidate campaign politics check $ 5,000.00 
$ 11,472.10 

$ 
$ 758.00 

'.....0 

" fVJ-
$ 12.230.10
 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Sedgwick County Democratic Party 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

see attached 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

$9,627.37 

$9.627.37 



SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Sedgwick County Democratic Party 

Date Name 

10/31/2013 Larkspur Bistro 

10/25/2014 Constant Contact 

10/28/2014 USPS 

10/31/2014 Central National Bank 

10/31/2014 Kansas Democratic Party 

11/01/2014 ActBlue 

11/04/2014 River City Brewery 

11104/2014 Dollar General 

11/04/2014 Dillons 

11/05/2014 Chase Paymentech 

11/05/2014 Lease Finance Parners 

11/06/2014 8x8 Inc. 

11/07/2014 KDP 

11/07/2014 USPS 

11/1712014 KDP 

11/25/2014 Constant Contact 

11/28/2014 Central National Bank 

12/01/2014 ActBlue 

12/05/2014 Chase Paymentech 

12/05/2014 Lease Finance Parners 

12/06/2014 8x8lnc. 

12/08/2014 KDP 

1210812014 Moeder & Associates 

12109/2014 KDP 

12/09/2014 Host Gator 

1211212014 DiUons 

12113/2014 Jacob's Liquor Exchange 

12/15/2014 Village Tours & Travel 

12/25/2014 Constant Contact 

Name Address 

904 E. Douglas, Wichita, KS 67202 

85 Second St., Suite 100, San Francisco, CA 94105 

7117 W. Harry, Wichita, KS 67276 

4838 W Central Ave, Wichita, KS 67212 

700 SW Jackson, Suite 404, Topeka, KS 66603 

366 Summer St., Sommerville, MA 02144 

150 N. Mosley, Wichita, KS 67202 

Wichita, KS 

3020 E Douglas Avenue, Wichita, KS 67211 

P.O. Box 29534, Phoenix, AZ 85030 

P.O. Box 20140, Wichita, KS 67208 

2125 O'Nel Dr, San Jose, CA 95131 

700 SW Jackson, Suite 404, Topeka, KS 66603 

7117 W Harry, Wichita, KS 67276 

700 SW Jackson, Suite 404, Topeka, KS 66603 

85 Second St, Suite 100, San Francisco. CA 94105 

4838 W Central Ave, Wichita, KS 6'7212 

366 Summer St, Sommerville, MA 02144 

P.O. Box 29534, Phoenix, AZ 85038 

P.O. Box 20140, Wichita, KS 67208 

2125 O'Nel Dr, San Jose, CA 95131 

700 SW Jackson, Suite 404, Topeka, KS 66603 

122 S. Hydraulic, Wichita, KS 67211 

700 SW Jackson, Suite 404, Topeka, KS 66603 

5005 Mitchdale, Suite 100, Houston, TX 77092 

7707 E. Central, Wichita, KS 67206 

3049 N. Rock Rd, Wichita, KS 67226 

8620 W. 21 st St, Wichita, KS 67205 

85 Second St., Suite 100, San Francisco, CA 94105 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Monthly Luncheon 

Subscription Fee 

Bulk Mail Permit Renewal 

Service Charge 

November Rent 

Service Charge 

Election Night Food 

Walch Party Supplies 

Election Day Supplies 

Merchant Account Fee 

PrinterlCopier Lease Payments 

Office Phone 

Payroll 

Postage for Sloop Postcard 

Payroll 

Subscription Fee 

Service Charge 

Service Charge 

Merchant Account Fee 

PrinterlCopier Lease Payments 

Office Phone 

Payroll 

Rent 

Payroll 

Website 

Holiday Party Food 

Holiday Party Supplies 

Bus to State Fair 

Subscription Fee 

-.D 
........ 
~ 

Amount- '-""'-618.76 

55.00 

220.00 

7.18 

675.00 

15.66 

394.22 

20.36 

7.17 

35.02 

113.53 

63.99 

1,249.63 

378.84 

1,249.63 

55.00 

7.26 

1.96 

35.02 

113.53 

63.99 

1,249.63 

605.00 

1,249.63 

66.72 

217.59 

47.48 

679.80 

55.00 



12/31/2014 Central National Bank 4838 W Central Ave, Wichita, KS 67212 Service Charge 7.93 

11125/2024 USPS 7117 W Harry, Wichita, KS 67276 Postage 67.84 

Total 9,627.37 '--0 

....:::: 
'0-­


